Policy No: PI 0308602R02 

Veh Reg No: SKN7346C 

Make/Model : MAZDA 6 4-DOOR 
SEDAN 2.0L 

阳cription

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKN7346C 

Quantity Li5t Price Amount 

Total 

Add GST @ 7% 

Total Amount Payable 

罩 － 迈
S5 5.035 76 

352 50 

S5 5388 26 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT AND CENTS TWENTY SIX ONLY 

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. 

Thank You 

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPAl''Y